
Tampere GP -kisat, osano2ajat – lauantai (su alempana) 
 
MK GP – 28 pelaajaa 
 
2345 Räsänen Mika PT Espoo 
2333 Soine Toni PT Espoo 
2323 Pihkala Arttu PT Espoo 
2316 Tennilä Otto PT 75 
2308 O´Connor Miikka PT 75 
2288 Autio Riku PT 75 
2205 Lee Lester TuKa 
2187 Vesalainen Matias KoKa 
2182 Lehtola Lassi PT Espoo 
2168 Hattunen Sami PT 75 
2161 Hakaste Lauri PT Espoo 
2133 Vesalainen Rasmus KoKa 
2126 Oinas Teemu OPT-86 
2123 Pitkänen Toni PT-Helsinki 
2101 Kahlos Juho TIP-70 
2097 Kärner Meelis PT Espoo 
2080 Pullinen Leonid TIP-70 
2054 Rauvola Mika PT-Helsinki 
2038 Kanasuo Esa KoKa 
2019 Äänismaa Juha TuKa 
2011 Perkkiö Markus PT Jyväskylä 
1987 Bril Iaroslav OPT-86 
1981 Tamminen Tero-Juhani PT Espoo 
1952 Sidoroff Tommi PT 75 
1913 Koivumäki Jimi TIP-70 
1908 Riquet Johannes PT 75 
1811 Syrjänen Tapio PT 75 
1773 Kokko Joonas PT Espoo 

 
NK GP – 4 pelaajaa 
 
1688 Heljala Anni PT 75 
1670 Kadar Ildiko MBF 
1521 Stenberg Anne PT 75 
1001 Harjunpää Sanna KoKu 

 
M-2200 – 26 pelaajaa 
 
2187 Vesalainen Matias KoKa 
2133 Vesalainen Rasmus KoKa 



2101 Kahlos Juho TIP-70 
2097 Kärner Meelis PT Espoo 
2080 Pullinen Leonid TIP-70 
2038 Kanasuo Esa KoKa 
2019 Äänismaa Juha TuKa 
2011 Perkkiö Markus PT Jyväskylä 
1987 Bril Iaroslav OPT-86 
1981 Tamminen Tero-Juhani PT Espoo 
1913 Koivumäki Jimi TIP-70 
1909 Tran Huy PT 75 
1877 Ikola Aleksi KoKu 
1818 Bajraktari Hadis PT 75 
1765 Koponen Saku OPT-86 
1762 Jutila Mikael Halex 
1717 Seppälä Marko OPT-86 
1712 Laine Touko OPT-86 
1687 Bäckman Mikael Halex 
1648 Järvinen Sami PT-2000 
1639 Riihimäki Vesa PT Jyväskylä 
1622 Ikola Jesse KoKu 
1616 Åvist Juho OPT-86 
1603 Mäkelä Aaro PT Espoo 
1552 Marjamäki Antti PT 75 
1529 Kivelä Eerik PT 75 

 
M-1600 – 23 pelaajaa 
 
1566 Södergård Patrik PT Jyväskylä 
1564 Karjalainen Niklas OPT-86 
1549 Holm Veikko PT 75 
1527 Norrbo Peter KurVi 
1519 Kivelä Jonatan PT 75 
1515 Sipiläinen Severi  PT Jyväskylä 
1514 Mäkelä Eetu OPT-86 
1503 Vuoti Henrik OPT-86 
1503 Nisula Teuvo PT 75 
1431 Ikola Pate KoKu 
1411 Hella Matteo PT 75 
1408 Siven Pyry YPTS 
1365 Kadar Levente MBF 
1355 Warmbold  Antony SeSi 
1354 Hella Lauri PT 75 
1353 Heiskanen Mika Atlas 
1300 Martinec Tamas PT 75 



1256 Kaarineva Ismo PT 75 
1183 Leppänen Atte PT 75 
1172 Marttinen Ilkka LrTU 
1116 Torpström Ari PT Jyväskylä 
1076 Pitkänen Juha PT 75 
932 Välläri Aleksis PT Espoo 

 
M-1000 – 29 pelaajaa 
 
968 Mäkelä Mika PT 75 
929 Foo Cedric Kai Le PT 75 
918 Koivumäki Joel TIP-70 
914 Luukkainen Arto Star 
904 Halttunen Nils-Erik PT 75 
872 Arponen Sampo PT 75 
866 Kadar Kamilla MBF 
861 Salo Ilpo HäKi 
859 Filen Jukka HäKi 
852 Kolotilin Grigorii PT Espoo 
848 Paloniemi Mirko NuPS 
812 Kaura Aku HäKi 
788 Petal Lev PT 75 
773 Honkanen Raimo PT 75 
753 Visuri Axel PT 75 
750 Punnala Markus PT 75 
750 Malkavaara Markku PT 75 
746 Turi Emily KoKu 
730 Anttila Juuso PT Espoo 
716 Juutilainen Tomi PT 75 
707 Peltola Jere SeSi 
687 Juutinen Veikko PT 75 
680 Turi Sanni KoKu 
668 Peuranen Raimo HäKi 
649 Bielokrynytska Anastasiia SeSi 
638 Oleshko Olga SeSi 
??? Rekola Jukka HäKi 

 
Ra7ng – 65 pelaajaa 
 
1877 Ikola Aleksi KoKu 
1765 Koponen Saku OPT-86 
1762 Jutila Mikael Halex 
1717 Seppälä Marko OPT-86 
1712 Laine Touko OPT-86 



1703 Lappi Vesa Wega 
1699 Kelmendi Mergim TuPy 
1687 Bäckman Mikael Halex 
1670 Kadar Ildiko MBF 
1648 Järvinen Sami PT-2000 
1639 Riihimäki Vesa PT Jyväskylä 
1616 Åvist Juho OPT-86 
1603 Mäkelä Aaro PT Espoo 
1566 Södergård Patrik PT Jyväskylä 
1564 Karjalainen Niklas OPT-86 
1554 Suokas Otto PT Espoo 
1552 Marjamäki Antti PT 75 
1527 Norrbo Peter KurVi 
1519 Kivelä Jonatan PT 75 
1515 Sipiläinen Severi  PT Jyväskylä 
1514 Mäkelä Eetu OPT-86 
1503 Nisula Teuvo PT 75 
1503 Vuoti Henrik OPT-86 
1458 Julin Olli TuPy 
1431 Ikola Pate KoKu 
1416 Sell Ilari PT Espoo 
1411 Hella Matteo PT 75 
1408 Siven Pyry YPTS 
1365 Kadar Levente MBF 
1355 Warmbold  Antony SeSi 
1354 Hella Lauri PT 75 
1353 Heiskanen Mika Atlas 
1310 Jokiranta Kari SeSi 
1304 Niskanen Pauliina HäKi 
1300 Martinec Tamas PT 75 
1256 Kaarineva Ismo PT 75 
1181 Räsänen Pekka Atlas 
1172 Marttinen Ilkka LrTU 
1116 Torpström Ari PT Jyväskylä 
1077 Nenonen Juho-Pekka TuPy 
1035 Pusa Kai TuPy 
1001 Harjunpää Sanna KoKu 
968 Mäkelä Mika PT 75 
963 Eskola Petri PT 75 
932 Välläri Aleksis PT Espoo 
929 Foo Cedric Kai Le PT 75 
918 Koivumäki Joel TIP-70 
880 Kauppinen Janne YNM 
872 Arponen Sampo PT 75 



866 Kadar Kamilla MBF 
852 Kolotilin Grigorii PT Espoo 
850 Haapala Jasper TuPy 
848 Paloniemi Mirko NuPS 
840 Valtonen Matias TuPy 
812 Kaura Aku HäKi 
800 Saarela Väinö TuPy 
764 Kauppinen Katja YNM 
750 Punnala Markus PT 75 
746 Turi Emily KoKu 
730 Anttila Juuso PT Espoo 
722 Kangas Mikko TuPy 
707 Peltola Jere SeSi 
680 Turi Sanni KoKu 
649 Bielokrynytska Anastasiia SeSi 
638 Oleshko Olga SeSi 

 
Nelinpeli – 30 paria 
 
4456 Autio Riku PT 75 Hattunen Sami PT 75 
4177 Pitkänen Toni PT-Helsinki Rauvola Mika PT-Helsinki 
4171 Kanasuo Esa KoKa Vesalainen Rasmus KoKa 
4113 Oinas Teemu OPT-86 Bril Iaroslav OPT-86 
4099 Äänismaa Juha TuKa Pullinen Leonid TuKa 
3963 Perkkiö Markus PT Jyväskylä Sidoroff Tommi PT Jyväskylä 
3963 Sidoroff Tommi PT 75 Perkkiö Markus PT 75 
3916 Jokinen Antti PT 75 Mikkola Jouko PT 75 
3817 Riquet Johannes PT 75 Tran Huy PT 75 
3790 Koivumäki Jimi TIP-70 Ikola Aleksi TIP-70 
3470 Lappi Vesa Wega Lehtonen Kimmo Wega 
3347 Bajraktari Hadis PT 75 Kivelä Eerik PT 75 
3328 Laine Touko OPT-86 Åvist Juho OPT-86 
3189 Sell Ilari PT Espoo Kokko Joonas PT Espoo 
3189 Kokko Joonas PT Espoo Sell Ilari PT Espoo 
3157 Kelmendi Mergim TuPy Julin Olli TuPy 
3156 Kivelä Eerik PT 75 Marjamäki Antti PT 75 
3151 Stenberg Anne PT 75 Nummenm

aa 
Jyrki PT 75 

3095 Bäckman Mikael Halex Siven Pyry Halex 
3067 Karjalainen Niklas OPT-86 Vuoti Henrik OPT-86 
2432 Kadar Ildiko MBF Turi Gyula MBF 
2231 Kadar Levente MBF Kadar Kamilla MBF 
2116 Niskanen Pauliina HäKi Kaura Aku HäKi 
2112 Nenonen Juho-

Pekka 
TuPy Pusa Kai TuPy 



1776 Arponen Sampo PT 75 Halttunen Nils-
Erik 

PT 75 

1650 Haapala Jasper TuPy Saarela Väinö TuPy 
1644 Kauppinen Janne YNM Kauppinen Katja YNM 
1562 Valtonen Matias TuPy Kangas Mikko TuPy 
1426 Turi Emily KoKu Turi Sanni KoKu 
??? Jutila Mikael Halex Stasiunas Dainius Halex 

 
Tampere GP -kisat, osano2ajat – sunnuntai 
 
MK – 25 osano?ajaa 
 
2288 Autio Riku PT 75 
2126 Oinas Teemu OPT-86 
2080 Pullinen Leonid TIP-70 
2044 Jokinen Antti PT 75 
1987 Bril Iaroslav OPT-86 
1913 Koivumäki Jimi TIP-70 
1909 Tran Huy PT 75 
1877 Ikola Aleksi KoKu 
1818 Bajraktari Hadis PT 75 
1811 Syrjänen Tapio PT 75 
1773 Kokko Joonas PT Espoo 
1762 Jutila Mikael Halex 
1739 Andersson Riku UU 
1712 Laine Touko OPT-86 
1688 Heljala Anni PT 75 
1687 Bäckman Mikael Halex 
1670 Kadar Ildiko MBF 
1639 Riihimäki Vesa PT Jyväskylä 
1616 Åvist Juho OPT-86 
1564 Karjalainen Niklas OPT-86 
1554 Suokas Otto PT Espoo 

 
M-2100 – 19 osano?ajaa 
 
2044 Jokinen Antti PT 75 
1987 Bril Iaroslav OPT-86 
1913 Koivumäki Jimi TIP-70 
1909 Tran Huy PT 75 
1877 Ikola Aleksi KoKu 
1818 Bajraktari Hadis PT 75 
1762 Jutila Mikael Halex 
1739 Andersson Riku UU 
1712 Laine Touko OPT-86 



1688 Heljala Anni PT 75 
1687 Bäckman Mikael Halex 
1648 Järvinen Sami PT-2000 
1639 Riihimäki Vesa PT Jyväskylä 
1616 Åvist Juho OPT-86 
1554 Suokas Otto PT Espoo 
1552 Marjamäki Antti PT 75 
1529 Kivelä Eerik PT 75 
1519 Kivelä Jonatan PT 75 

 
M-1400 – 21 osano?ajaa 
 
1365 Kadar Levente MBF 
1300 Martinec Tamas PT 75 
1256 Kaarineva Ismo PT 75 
1239 Hahn Joel Halex 
1183 Leppänen Atte PT 75 
1172 Marttinen Ilkka LrTU 
1157 Ojanen Arto Por-83 
1099 Halme Rami PT 75 
1076 Pitkänen Juha PT 75 
1008 Kataja Simo PT 75 
993 Pennanen Marko Por-83 
968 Mäkelä Mika PT 75 
963 Eskola Petri PT 75 
945 Lehtosaari Kimmo TIP-70 
932 Välläri Aleksis PT Espoo 
886 Sonne Nico Por-83 
880 Kauppinen Janne YNM 
852 Kolotilin Grigorii PT Espoo 
753 Visuri Axel PT 75 
0 Takkavuori Petri TIP-70 
0 Hauhia Markku Boom 

 
M-1200 – 18 osano?ajaa 
 
1099 Halme Rami PT 75 
1076 Pitkänen Juha PT 75 
1008 Kataja Simo PT 75 
1005 Kerttula Yrjö PT 75 
993 Pennanen Marko Por-83 
968 Mäkelä Mika PT 75 
963 Eskola Petri PT 75 
945 Ritanummi Pertti LeVi 



945 Lehtosaari Kimmo TIP-70 
904 Halttunen Nils-

Erik 
PT 75 

886 Sonne Nico Por-83 
872 Arponen Sampo PT 75 
861 Salo Ilpo HäKi 
852 Kolotilin Grigorii PT 

Espoo 
812 Kaura Aku HäKi 
800 Huida Alex Por-83 
750 Punnala Markus PT 75 
0 Takkavuori Petri TIP-70 

 
M-800 – 13 osano?ajaa 
 
800 Huida Alex Por-83 
773 Honkanen Raimo PT 75 
764 Kauppinen Katja YNM 
752 Lepolahti Harri NuPS 
750 Malkavaara Markku PT 75 
746 Turi Emily KoKu 
716 Juutilainen Tomi PT 75 
687 Juutinen Veikko PT 75 
680 Turi Sanni KoKu 
679 Valli Daan PT 75 
672 Salminen Santeri PT 75 
668 Peuranen Raimo HäKi 
668 Grönholm Teo PT 75 

 
Juniori-GP – 18 osano?ajaa 
 
2080 Pullinen Leonid TIP-70 
1987 Bril Iaroslav OPT-86 
1616 Åvist Juho OPT-86 
1564 Karjalainen Niklas OPT-86 
1554 Suokas Otto PT 

Espoo 
1514 Mäkelä Eetu OPT-86 
1503 Vuoti Henrik OPT-86 
1416 Sell Ilari PT 

Espoo 
1239 Hahn Joel Halex 
1157 Ojanen Arto Por-83 
932 Välläri Aleksis PT 

Espoo 
918 Koivumäki Joel TIP-70 



866 Kadar Kamilla MBF 
753 Visuri Axel PT 75 
716 Juutilainen Tomi PT 75 
679 Valli Daan PT 75 
668 Grönholm Teo PT 75 
641 Pulakka Veikko PT 75 

 
B-nelinpeli – 5 osano?ajaa 
 
3542 Mikkola Jouko Wega Kadar Ildiko Wega 
3328 Laine Touko OPT-86 Åvist Juho OPT-86 
3327 Suokas Otto PT 

Espoo 
Kokko Joonas PT 

Espoo 
3156 Kivelä Eerik PT 75 Marjamäki Antti PT 75 
3151 Stenberg Anne PT 75 Nummenmaa Jyrki PT 75 

 
D-nelinpeli – 9 osano?ajaa 
 
2556 Kaarineva Ismo PT 

75 
Martinec Tamas PT 

75 
2231 Kadar Kamilla MBF Kadar Levente MBF 
2043 Ojanen Arto Por-

83 
Sonne Nico Por-

83 
2043 Sonne Nico Por-

83 
Ojanen Arto Por-

83 
1644 Kauppinen Janne YNM Kauppinen Katja YNM 
1500 Punnala Markus PT 

75 
Malkavaara Markku PT 

75 
1426 Turi Sanni KoKu Turi Emily KoKu 
945 Takkavuori Petri TIP-

70 
Lehtosaari Kimmo TIP-

70 
945 Lehtosaari Kimmo TIP-

70 
Takkavuori Petri TIP-

70 
 


